
W H O L E S A L E  P R I C I N G

3 Bicycles Per 6 Months

3 Bicycles

Purchase Requirements

Opening Order Buy-In

MSRP Dealer Pricing

24/7 B2B Website Access

EP Pricing

Dealer Locator Listing

Additional Benefits:

4130 Singlespeed  (2021)

4130 Singlespeed  (2022)

4130 Road (8 Speed)

6061 Black Label (Singlespeed)

6061 All-Road

Standard Singlespeed

City Bikes

Deluxe Singlespeed

Standard 3-Speed

Deluxe 3-Speed

Undefeated Singlespeed (2022)

$275.00

$335.00

$249.00

$415.00

$839.99

$229.00

$274.00

$299.99

$339.99

$639.99

$825.00

$579.99

$259.00

$459.99

$589.99

$299.00$549.99

$399.99

$699.99

$1,399.99

$389.99

$469.99

$499.99

$579.99

$999.99

$1,399.99

$429.69

$899.99

Core-Line

4130 All-Road

Undefeated Road

Klunker

(2022)


