

Opening Order Buy-In 3 Bicycles

Purchase Requirements 3 Bicycles Per 6 Months

	MSRP	Dealer Pricing	
Core-Line	\$399.99	\$249.00	
4130 Singlespeed (2021)	\$459.99	\$275.00	
4130 Singlespeed (2022)	\$549.99	\$299.00	
4130 Road (8 Speed)	\$589.99	\$335.00	
4130 All-Road	\$899.99	\$579.99	
City Bikes			
Standard Singlespeed	\$389.99	\$229.00	
Deluxe Singlespeed	\$469.99	\$274.00	
Standard 3-Speed	\$499.99	\$299.99	
Deluxe 3-Speed	\$579.99	\$339.99	
6061 Black Label (Singlespeed)	\$699.99	\$415.00	
6061 All-Road	\$1,399.99	\$839.99	
Undefeated Singlespeed (2022)	\$999.99	\$639.99	
Undefeated Road (2022)	\$1,399.99	\$825.00	
Klunker	\$429.69	\$259.00	

	nal		

24/7 B2B Website Access 🗸

EP Pricing

Dealer Locator Listing 🗸